
Find 
out 
more
info

4641 East Ivy St. Mesa, AZ 85205 • (480) 655 0100 • www.RigidIndustries.com

To order the new SR-Q (Single Row Quad) just call your Rigid Industries 
Sales Rep at 480.655.0100. For more information on the SR-Q or any 
other Rigid product or accessory, visit rigidindustries.com and page 
through our 2013 catalog online.

• Available in Hybrid or Specter optical systems
• GORE Pressure Equalizing Vent
• Unbreakable Polycarbonate Lens
• A360 Aluminum Casting
• Durable UV 3800 Polyester Powdercoat
• Runs on 9 to 36 VDC
• 50,000+ Hour Lifespan
• Available in Spot, Flood, Wide & Driving Optics
• Di�used version also available

• EN 55015:2006 EMC Complaint

• ROHS Compliant
• Patented Optics (6,986,593 b2, 7,114,832 b2)

Facts

The new SR-Q (Single Row Quad) LED from Rigid Industries is a new 
multi-purpose light that uses the same compact aluminum design as the 
SR-M from Rigid.  Just like the SR-M, the new SR-Q will mount in nearly any 
location. But more importantly, the lumen output of the new SR-Q is equal 
to the Dually/Dually D2 Series! 

The new SR-Q is available in standard black or marine white coatings, with 
Specter or Hybrid optical systems.  Limited lifetime warranty.

1.45
1.45

4
4

1568
1568

174.2
490.0

264.0
442.7

17422
49000

 1
 1

1.45 4 1568 19.3 87.9 1931 1

90411
90421
90451

34.5
34.5

2.50
2.50

6
6

3030
3030

91411
91431

206.1
178.2

287.1
267.0

20612
17824

 1
 1

34.5 2.50 6 303091451 37.3 122.2 3732  1     

SR-Q - Hybrid - Flood
SR-Q - Hybrid - Spot
SR-Q - Hybrid - Diffused

SR-Q2 - Specter - Driving
SR-Q2 - Specter - Diffused

SR-Q2 - Specter - Wide

Specifications

Product Description Part #

90511
90521
90551

91511
91531
91551

Pair
Part # AMP Draw LED’s Raw

Lumens* Lux @ 10mWatts Beam
Distance (m)**

Peak Beam
Intensity (cd)**Weight (lbs)

  20
  20
  20

4.96" 2.25”

1.84"

Also available with Amber LEDs, call a representative for part numbers

Visit http://RigidIndustries.com/SRQCoverPartNumbers for part numbers

** Tested using ANSI/NEMA FL Standards

Covers Available
-Black Cover Included


