









The new SR-Q (Single Row Quad) LED from Rigid Industries is a new multi-purpose light that uses the same compact aluminum design as the SR-M from Rigid. Just like the SR-M, the new SR-Q will mount in nearly any location. But more importantly, the lumen output of the new SR-Q is equal to the Dually/Dually D2 Series!

The new SR-Q is available in standard black or marine white coatings, with Specter or Hybrid optical systems. Limited lifetime warranty.

FACTS

- Available in Hybrid or Specter optical systems
- GORE Pressure Equalizing Vent
- Unbreakable Polycarbonate Lens
- A360 Aluminum Casting
- Durable UV 3800 Polyester Powdercoat
- Runs on 9 to 36 VDC
- 50,000+ Hour Lifespan
- Available in Spot, Flood, Wide & Driving Optics
- Diffused version also available
- IP69K Certified
- EN 55015:2006 EMC Complaint
- MIL810-STDG Vibration Certified
- ROHS Compliant
- Patented Optics (6,986,593 b2, 7,114,832 b2)

COVERS AVAILABLE

-Black Cover Included





SPECIFICATIONS

Visit http://RigidIndustries.com/SRQCoverPartNumbers for part numbers

Product Description	Part #	Pair Part #	Weight (lbs)	Watts	AMP Draw	LED's	Raw Lumens*	Lux @ 10m	Beam Distance (m) * *	Peak Beam Intensity (cd) * *
SR-Q - Hybrid - Flood	90411	90511	1	20	1.45	4	1568	174.2	264.0	17422
SR-Q - Hybrid - Spot	90421	90521	1	20	1.45	4	1568	490.0	442.7	49000
SR-Q - Hybrid - Diffused	90451	90551	1	20	1.45	4	1568	19.3	87.9	1931
SR-Q2 - Specter - Wide	91411	91511	1	34.5	2.50	6	3030	206.1	287.1	20612
SR-Q2 - Specter - Driving	91431	91531	1	34.5	2.50	6	3030	178.2	267.0	17824
SR-Q2 - Specter - Diffused	91451	91551	1	34.5	2.50	6	3030	37.3	122.2	3732

Also available with Amber LEDs, call a representative for part numbers

To order the new SR-Q (Single Row Quad) just call your Rigid Industries Sales Rep at 480.655.0100. For more information on the SR-Q or any other Rigid product or accessory, visit rigidindustries.com and page through our 2013 catalog online.

- * Based on LED manufacturer Specifications
- ** Tested using ANSI/NEMA FL Standards



